Junior Boys

Posn Points
537
435
367
337
324
318
318
312
302
257
254
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Watford - Wednesday 12th June 2024

School
Grey Court School, Richmond
Sandringham School, St Albans

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood

Radnor House, Twickenham

Parmiter's School, Watford

Verulam School, St.Albans

Beaumont School, St Albans

Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar

Christ's School, Richmond

Heartlands High School, London

Junior Girls

Posn Points
364
361
330
313
310
302
299
278
274
225
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School

Queenswood School, Hatfield
Sandringham School, St Albans

Grey Court School, Richmond

Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar

City of London School for Girls, London
Highgate School, London

St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
South Hampstead High School, London
The Grey Coat Hospital, London
Northwood College for Girls, Northwood
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Watford - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 440 Mill Hill School Foundation, London
2 393 Verulam School, St.Albans
3 376 Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
4 376 Enfield Grammar School, Enfield
5 373 St Edmunds College, Ware
6 368 The Latymer School, London
7 361 Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
8 350 St Mary Magdalene Academy, London
9 344 Beaumont School, St Albans
10 314 Christ's School, Richmond
11 297 The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
12 286 Heartlands High School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School
1 369 Parmiter's School, Watford
2 368 South Hampstead High School, London
3 367 Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
4 313 Highgate School, London
5 293 Beaumont School, St Albans
6 289 St Augustine's Priory, London
7 273 City of London School for Girls, London
8 264 The Latymer School, London
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