ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Watford - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	537	Grey Court School, Richmond
2	435	Sandringham School, St Albans
3	367	Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
4	337	Radnor House, Twickenham
5	324	Parmiter's School, Watford
6	318	Verulam School, St.Albans
7	318	Beaumont School, St Albans
8	312	Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
9	302	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
10	257	Christ's School, Richmond
11	254	Heartlands High School, London

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	364	Queenswood School, Hatfield
2	361	Sandringham School, St Albans
3	330	Grey Court School, Richmond
4	313	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
5	310	City of London School for Girls, London
6	302	Highgate School, London
7	299	St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
8	278	South Hampstead High School, London
9	274	The Grey Coat Hospital, London
10	225	Northwood College for Girls, Northwood

15/06/2024 00:20 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Watford - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	440	Mill Hill School Foundation, London
2	393	Verulam School, St.Albans
3	376	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
4	376	Enfield Grammar School, Enfield
5	373	St Edmunds College, Ware
6	368	The Latymer School, London
7	361	Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
8	350	St Mary Magdalene Academy, London
9	344	Beaumont School, St Albans
10	314	Christ's School, Richmond
11	297	The Cardinal Vaughan Memorial RC School, London
12	286	Heartlands High School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	369	Parmiter's School, Watford
2	368	South Hampstead High School, London
3	367	Dame Alice Owens, Potters Bar
4	313	Highgate School, London
5	293	Beaumont School, St Albans
6	289	St Augustine's Priory, London
7	273	City of London School for Girls, London
8	264	The Latymer School, London

15/06/2024 00:20 Page 2 of 2